Page 1GENLED AgiLight® is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.GENLEDBrands.com/Home/AgiLight | GENLED AgiLight® | Innovative Signage Lighting
Luminous Efficacy 225 cd/m2  *
Wattage per Meter 1.62 W/m     0.49 W/ft
Input Voltage 24 V DC
96W Power Supply Loading 54m / 177ft
Max Series Wiring 30m / 98ft
Ingress Protection IP67
Operating Temperature -40° - +140° F (-40° - +60° C)

LB-LNRZ-GRN-07-B Green - Pantone 368 525 nm source 0.719
LB-LNRZ-GRN-5C-B Green - Pantone 368 525 nm source 0.534
ORDERING GUIDE
PRODUCT RATINGS | RED
PRODUCT RATINGS | GREEN
POWER REQUIRED | RED
POWER REQUIRED | GREEN
Applications:
• Building border tube
• Replace neon accent lighting
• Cove lighting
REV: 2DEC2019
Data sheet subject to change without notice.
CAPZUL®
WATERPROOF
CONSTANT
CURRENT
UV
RESISTANT
50,000 HRS
L70 LIFETIME
5 YEAR LIMITED
WARRANTY
24V DC
LINERAYZ® — Accentuate your brand with the LineRayz
LED Border Tube. Continuously illuminate long distances
in red for up to 56 meters (183 feet), and in green for up
to 117 meters (383 feet) per 96W 24V DC power supply.
LINERAYZ™ BORDER TUBE
LB-LNRZ-XXX-XX-B
BORDER TUBE LIGHTING
Page 2GENLED AgiLight® is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.GENLEDBrands.com/Home/AgiLight | GENLED AgiLight® | Innovative Signage Lighting
Color A
RED 16 x 22 mm
GREEN 22 x 18.7 mm
CUT LENGTH KEY*
LINERAYZ™ BORDER TUBE
LB-LNRZ-XXX-XX-B
BORDER TUBE LIGHTING
Page 3GENLED AgiLight® is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.GENLEDBrands.com/Home/AgiLight | GENLED AgiLight® | Innovative Signage Lighting
ACCESSORIES*